NOTE:
THE FOLLOWING PARTS SHOWN ARE INCLUDED IN POLY BAG AS SPARES:
209006 QTY 1, 2090392 QTY 1, 200001 QTY 1.

P/N Qty | Description

059012 2  #6-32x 3/8 Filister Head Screw
059015 4  #6-32x 1/4 Filister Head Screw
059018 5  #6-32Thin Pattern Stopnut
059225 1 #10-32 Locknut

200052F 2 Shoulder Screw

202007 2 Push Rod, Crown Adjust
202020 2 Spring Anchor

202022 2 Repair Clip

202028 2 |Threaded Washer

202036 1 Shoulder Screw

202044F 2 Spring

206003 1 Dial Assembly

209006 2 Skid Cover

209012 2  #4-40 x 1/4 Filister Head Screw
209016 6 |#4-40 x 7/32 Binding Head Screw
209017 2  #10-24 Locknut

209030 2 #10-24 Wingnut

209039 2 Skid Cover

209041 2 |Spring Clip

209042 3  #10 Brass Washer

209046 2  Washer

209047 1 Bearing Nyliner

209048 1 #4-40 x 1/8 Binding Head Screw
209058 2  #6-32 Brass Nut

202021 1 Nut, Special

P/N
209148
210058F
210059
219064
219067
251023G
251025G
200001
200009
203010
200026F
200040F
200045G
201032G
202033G
204002
204005
206027G
310051F
339073
489023
609012
609048
809006
209049

Qty

N NN NN

REVISIONS

ECN REV.

DESCRIPTION

DATE APPROVED

1432 A

RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION

06/05 DJC

Description

Bearing Nyliner

Latch

Shoulder Screw

Spring Washer

#310 Buna "O"Ring

Left Side Plate (Gold)

Right Side Plate (Gold)

7" Blade

Shim

7"/10" Crown Spring

7" Wiper

7" Tie Rod

7" Axle

7" Radius Plate (Extruded) Gold
7" Base Plate (Extruded) Gold
Blade Holder Assembly

Clamp Assembly

7" Pressure Plate

Wheel

#10-24 X 1-1/4 Filister Head Screw
#6 Flat Washer

#4-40 Stopnut

#4-40 x 3/8 Flat Head Screw
#14 Brass Washer

#6-32 x 5/16 Binding Head Screw

BY

DATE

DRAWN

D.J.C.

06/05

7" Flat Finisher Box

CHECKED HM

06/05

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

XX £ 0.010"
XXX + 0.005"

TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED
ANGULAR +.5°

PG A e

SIZE

MATERIAL: N/A

B

SCALE=1:2

REV.

DWG. NO. 20TTX A

ASSEMBLY REF. NO.

N/A

| SHEET 1 of 2




202021 059018
206003 2x 209058
2x 202007 6x 209016
204005
203010 204002
200001 - = 2X 209012
i 4o 7 Y E) 200040F
_ BN (B= -
2x 059018 T‘E:——-_';r‘-‘- T-sTfT’ = (==t
2x 489023 e =
200026F ) ;3;?2064_ : ,’ &% : 201032G

| Vk—\vt—_ o

202033G— 2x 210059 — Nee—— 2y 059012
2x 609012 2x 210058F — \\\ Aﬁ__ 251023G
2x 202022 \‘ﬁo o 2x 209017
209039 e < 2x 209046

4x 059015

251025G

8x 609048

2x 202028
ASSEMBLE WITH LOCTITE 242
TORQUE 12-14 IN-LB % 209030
2x 059018 M ) 2x 202020
2x 209041
2xX2090 49 c\% 2x 339073
A ga\‘" ) %'@\)t)))&“-) 2X 202044F
a O) \ T\
200009
2x 20052F 059225 206027G
209042
2x 209148 809006 209048 7" Flat Finisher Box
2x 310051F 209047
X2x 219067 202036 20TTX % @ B REV.
an Enterprise
2x 209042 @ ADglic) Emtor A
200045G




